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2019 NES All-Star Meet - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005SOLO

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Ferguson, Zuri1 26.22

SAIL-NE 12Lazorisak, Abigail A2 26.65

HAY-NE 12Jacques, Ally E3 27.66

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly4 28.68

STS-NE 11Day, Tess T5 29.40

MWYS-NE 11Masuda, Haruna S6 29.89

RAYS-NE 10Hardjosuwito, Audrey A7 29.91

YNS-NE 10Wheeler, Jane Q8 30.33

SSYS-NE 11Izmirlic, Emma E9 30.43

INF-NE 11Ebol, Addison A10 30.64

INF-NE 11Wilson, Keara L11 31.19

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly1 59.91

29.28 30.63

VAS-NE 12Moylan, Annaliese L2 1:00.02

28.84 31.18

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 1:00.42

29.55 30.87

SAIL-NE 12Lazorisak, Abigail A4 1:00.65

29.60 31.05

BGSC-NE 12Bunt, Carmen A5 1:02.80

ABF-NE 12MacDonald, Addison6 1:03.37

30.91 32.46

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly7 1:04.49

30.49 34.00

MWYS-NE 11Masuda, Haruna S8 1:04.92

30.82 34.10

RAYS-NE 10Hardjosuwito, Audrey A9 1:05.22

31.31 33.91

YNS-NE 10Wheeler, Jane Q10 1:05.90

31.93 33.97

STS-NE 11Day, Tess T11 1:06.03

31.72 34.31

ESC-NE 11Black, Jessica C12 1:06.85

HAY-NE 11Carline, Brooke A13 1:06.90

BGSC-NE 11Ma, Alice D14 1:07.98

32.40 35.58

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Ferguson, Zuri1 29.18

VAS-NE 12Moylan, Annaliese L2 31.10

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly3 31.76

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie4 34.22

SSYS-NE 11Izmirlic, Emma E5 34.26

INF-NE 11Wilson, Keara L6 34.59

BAT-NE 11Guevara, Elizabeth7 34.88

MWYS-NE 11Masuda, Haruna S8 35.30

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Ferguson, Zuri1 1:01.55

30.43 31.12

VAS-NE 12Moylan, Annaliese L2 1:05.53

31.91 33.62

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly3 1:08.38

33.31 35.07

BGSC-NE 12Bunt, Carmen A4 1:09.53

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F5 1:09.60

33.87 35.73

ABF-NE 12MacDonald, Addison6 1:12.69

35.89 36.80

SSYS-NE 11Izmirlic, Emma E7 1:14.97

35.60 39.37

BAT-NE 11Guevara, Elizabeth8 1:16.10

37.22 38.88

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie1 39.08

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G2 39.49

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Alex3 40.11

RAYS-NE 10Rice, Imara R4 40.40

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Ma, Alice D1 1:22.66

38.49 44.17

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly2 1:27.57

40.26 47.31

CRIM-NE 11Bonin, Audrey R3 1:27.70

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Alex4 1:30.18

42.53 47.65

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M1 30.49

HAY-NE 12Jacques, Ally E2 31.29

INF-NE 11Ebol, Addison A3 32.68

ESC-NE 11Black, Jessica C4 33.10

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie5 33.33

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G6 34.70

BAT-NE 11Guevara, Elizabeth7 34.76

YNS-NE 10Wheeler, Jane Q8 35.50

RAYS-NE 10Rice, Imara R9 35.54

CRIM-NE 11Bonin, Audrey R10 36.45

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F1 1:08.25

31.93 36.32

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 1:10.65

33.06 37.59

ABF-NE 12MacDonald, Addison3 1:11.33

33.11 38.22

HAY-NE 11Carline, Brooke A4 1:12.25

ESC-NE 11Black, Jessica C5 1:15.99

INF-NE 11Wilson, Keara L6 1:37.68

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Jacques, Ally E1 1:10.25

32.74 37.51

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F2 1:10.60

33.07 37.53

SAIL-NE 12Lazorisak, Abigail A3 1:13.45

34.65 38.80

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie4 1:13.55

34.94 38.61

INF-NE 11Ebol, Addison A5 1:14.57

34.07 40.50

BGSC-NE 11Ma, Alice D6 1:15.49

34.31 41.18

STS-NE 11Day, Tess T7 1:15.63

34.46 41.17

RAYS-NE 10Rice, Imara R8 1:16.16

35.24 40.92

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G9 1:17.49

36.18 41.31

CRIM-NE 11Bonin, Audrey R10 1:18.53

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Alex11 1:24.64

40.38 44.26

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARED-NE1 2:03.40

27.34 36.91 26.4632.69

CBLUE-NE2 2:06.17

33.59 33.63 28.5730.38

ABLUE-NE3 2:12.55

32.53 39.71 27.3332.98

BRED-NE4 2:13.85

34.60 39.52 28.1731.56

BBLUE-NE5 2:16.53

35.57 38.30 29.3133.35

CRED-NE6 2:21.41

35.52 38.75 30.6136.53

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Kang, Sydney1 24.44

BGSC-NE 15McCurdy, Caroline G2 24.56

VAS-NE 17Trojbom, Olivia G3 24.67

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E4 25.76

SSYS-NE 14Toepfer, Abby J5 26.16

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B6 26.95

CRIM-NE 13Brady, Peyton S7 27.40

BGSC-NE 13Jolley, Lauren N8 27.48

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R9 27.60

UN-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A10 27.68

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R11 27.84

CS-NE 13Green, Jada J12 28.08

MWYS-NE 13Bangari, Ashwina13 28.85

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra14 28.92
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2019 NES All-Star Meet - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005SOLO

Results
 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Kang, Sydney1 53.08

25.31 27.77

BGSC-NE 15McCurdy, Caroline G2 53.31

25.80 27.51

BGSC-NE 14Li, Dana Y3 54.89

26.60 28.29

VAS-NE 17Trojbom, Olivia G4 54.94

26.58 28.36

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R5 55.73

27.00 28.73

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T6 55.96

27.24 28.72

SSYS-NE 14Toepfer, Abby J7 56.26

26.89 29.37

MWYS-NE 13Masuda, Akina A8 56.62

27.83 28.79

BGSC-NE 14Murray, McKenna G9 56.64

27.08 29.56

CRIM-NE 13Brady, Peyton S10 57.72

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R11 58.24

28.00 30.24

BGSC-NE 13Jolley, Lauren N12 59.11

28.34 30.77

MWYS-NE 13Bangari, Ashwina13 1:01.36

UN-NE 13Handy, Olivia L14 1:03.32

30.21 33.11

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Mannion, Natalie L1 26.59

VAS-NE 17Trojbom, Olivia G2 27.40

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T3 28.69

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B4 29.26

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S5 29.33

CS-NE 15Brown, Eliza K6 29.99

KING-NE 17Wukitch, Caleigh E7 30.48

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E8 30.51

ESC-NE 13Lubelczyk, Meredith J9 32.79

INF-NE 13Wilson, Braelyn E10 32.95

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra11 33.13

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Mannion, Natalie L1 57.01

28.13 28.88

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T2 1:00.22

29.25 30.97

BGSC-NE 14Murray, McKenna G3 1:02.71

30.69 32.02

MWYS-NE 13Masuda, Akina A4 1:03.05

31.40 31.65

KING-NE 17Wukitch, Caleigh E5 1:04.20

31.54 32.66

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A6 1:05.47

31.52 33.95

MWYS-NE 13Bangari, Ashwina7 1:08.62

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M8 1:10.16

INF-NE 13Wilson, Braelyn E9 1:11.20

34.60 36.60

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Walker, Allegra M1 31.47

YNS-NE 16Dokina, Lizzie2 32.03

CS-NE 15Brown, Eliza K3 32.65

UN-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A4 32.97

UVAC-NE 16Hiller, Isabelle R5 33.35

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R6 34.40

UN-NE 13Handy, Olivia L7 34.57

ESC-NE 13Lubelczyk, Meredith J8 35.08

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Walker, Allegra M1 1:08.22

31.75 36.47

YNS-NE 16Dokina, Lizzie2 1:10.13

33.31 36.82

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E3 1:11.60

33.55 38.05

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H4 1:13.06

33.18 39.88

UN-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A5 1:13.21

34.62 38.59

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S6 1:15.00

35.77 39.23

UVAC-NE 16Hiller, Isabelle R7 1:15.35

35.46 39.89

UN-NE 13Handy, Olivia L8 1:16.10

36.48 39.62

GS-NE 13Veilleux, Emma R9 1:16.21

35.87 40.34

ESC-NE 13Lubelczyk, Meredith J10 1:18.08

36.53 41.55

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M11 1:26.57

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 15Song, Chloe J1 27.54

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E2 28.27

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B3 28.42

ATLA-NE 14Dmytruk, Sophia M4 28.48

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R5 28.95

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A6 29.26

CS-NE 13Green, Jada J7 29.48

UN-NE 13Mosher, Claire M8 30.22

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R9 30.34

ABF-NE 13Chou, Izzy10 30.37

GS-NE 13Veilleux, Emma R11 30.50

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 15Song, Chloe J1 1:00.22

28.01 32.21

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R2 1:02.28

29.35 32.93

BGSC-NE 14Li, Dana Y3 1:03.33

29.93 33.40

ATLA-NE 14Dmytruk, Sophia M4 1:04.01

29.61 34.40

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A5 1:04.79

29.47 35.32

GS-NE 13Veilleux, Emma R6 1:04.95

30.56 34.39

CS-NE 13Green, Jada J7 1:05.06

30.31 34.75

ABF-NE 13Chou, Izzy8 1:05.36

UN-NE 13Mosher, Claire M9 1:05.40

30.53 34.87

INF-NE 13Wilson, Braelyn E10 1:07.21

30.61 36.60

BGSC-NE 13Jolley, Lauren N11 1:07.63

31.89 35.74

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Mannion, Natalie L1 59.19

26.89 32.30

SOLO-NE 15Kang, Sydney2 59.34

27.24 32.10

CS-NE 15Brown, Eliza K3 1:01.05

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E4 1:03.83

29.76 34.07

MWYS-NE 13Masuda, Akina A5 1:04.09

29.41 34.68

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H6 1:04.19

30.96 33.23

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E7 1:04.34

30.65 33.69

SSYS-NE 14Toepfer, Abby J8 1:04.62

30.41 34.21

ESC-NE 17Walker, Allegra M9 1:04.79

30.18 34.61

KING-NE 17Wukitch, Caleigh E10 1:05.33

30.18 35.15

ATLA-NE 14Dmytruk, Sophia M11 1:07.11

30.52 36.59

CRIM-NE 13Brady, Peyton S12 1:07.27

ABF-NE 13Chou, Izzy13 1:07.76

UVAC-NE 16Hiller, Isabelle R14 1:09.05

32.03 37.02

YNS-NE 16Dokina, Lizzie15 1:09.56

32.89 36.67

UN-NE 13Mosher, Claire M16 1:09.63

31.79 37.84

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M17 1:12.14
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2019 NES All-Star Meet - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005SOLO

Results
(Women 13&O 100 Yard IM)

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra18 1:12.34

33.21 39.13

 
Women 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLUE-NE1 1:51.48

28.14 31.71 25.4626.17

ARED-NE2 1:51.55

28.94 30.95 25.6526.01

CBLUE-NE3 1:55.38

28.21 33.05 25.5428.58

BBLUE-NE4 1:56.16

29.97 34.52 25.2826.39

CRED-NE5 1:56.62

29.99 31.87 26.2928.47

BRED-NE6 1:59.48

28.82 35.02 26.3129.33

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Li, Dana Y1 1:57.96

27.87 30.28 29.3130.50

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R2 1:58.14

28.10 30.11 29.3430.59

BGSC-NE 15McCurdy, Caroline G3 2:00.17

28.32 30.61 30.2730.97

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H4 2:00.35

28.69 30.97 30.0230.67

BGSC-NE 14Murray, McKenna G5 2:03.26

28.57 31.45 31.3031.94

BGSC-NE 12Bunt, Carmen A6 2:17.22

RAYS-NE 10Hardjosuwito, Audrey A7 2:30.99

33.88 38.47 38.6140.03

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY-NE 12Mamousette, Azariah A1 25.78

ESC-NE 11Oliviero, Jake V2 28.99

UN-NE 12Nie, Eric3 29.26

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew4 30.12

YNS-NE 10Athanas, Will G5 30.61

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Church, Matthew S1 55.91

ICMY-NE 12Cavic, Nick M2 56.07

UN-NE 12Nie, Eric3 1:00.74

29.65 31.09

ESC-NE 11Oliviero, Jake V4 1:04.38

29.98 34.40

BGSC-NE 11Lofstrom, Sam D5 1:05.08

30.11 34.97

BGSC-NE 10Liu, Derek Z6 1:05.77

31.74 34.03

KING-NE 11Westerman, Tommy7 1:09.48

32.81 36.67

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J8 1:09.63

31.54 38.09

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D9 1:10.71

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY-NE 12Mamousette, Azariah A1 29.89

UN-NE 11Fahey, Charles G2 31.90

BGSC-NE 11Lofstrom, Sam D3 32.60

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D4 34.04

KING-NE 11Westerman, Tommy5 35.19

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin6 35.92

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 12Guo, Ethan J1 1:03.11

30.87 32.24

ICMY-NE 12Cavic, Nick M2 1:05.63

UN-NE 12Nie, Eric3 1:09.65

34.22 35.43

UN-NE 11Fahey, Charles G4 1:11.11

34.17 36.94

BGSC-NE 11Lofstrom, Sam D5 1:12.98

34.95 38.03

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D6 1:13.91

KING-NE 11Westerman, Tommy7 1:15.02

36.67 38.35

BGSC-NE 10Liu, Derek Z8 1:17.54

37.88 39.66

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Liu, Brandon G1 31.53

YNS-NE 12Church, Matthew S2 34.07

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T3 36.40

BGSC-NE 11Yang, Jadon Z4 37.93

BGSC-NE 11Gong, Ethan Y5 38.63

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin6 39.09

HAY-NE 10Tran, Leo C7 39.12

SSYS-NE 10Gomes, Jaden C8 39.30

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Liu, Brandon G1 1:13.09

33.53 39.56

YNS-NE 12Church, Matthew S2 1:16.66

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T3 1:19.64

36.93 42.71

BGSC-NE 11Yang, Jadon Z4 1:20.81

38.70 42.11

SSYS-NE 10Gomes, Jaden C5 1:27.27

42.27 45.00

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J6 1:27.59

41.50 46.09

HAY-NE 10Tran, Leo C7 1:27.86

42.09 45.77

BGSC-NE 11Gong, Ethan Y8 1:28.00

42.79 45.21

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin9 1:29.10

42.46 46.64

UN-NE 10Cover, Avery A10 1:33.58

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY-NE 12Mamousette, Azariah A1 28.09

BGSC-NE 12Sapozhnikov, David M2 28.66

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T3 29.65

YNS-NE 10Athanas, Will G4 31.45

UN-NE 11Fahey, Charles G5 32.08

ESC-NE 11Oliviero, Jake V6 33.01

HAY-NE 10Tran, Leo C7 34.06

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew8 34.14

UN-NE 10Cover, Avery A9 35.45

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Sapozhnikov, David M1 1:03.45

28.78 34.67

ICMY-NE 12Cavic, Nick M2 1:03.93

GS-NE 12Guo, Ethan J3 1:04.13

29.52 34.61

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew4 1:17.48

35.87 41.61

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Liu, Brandon G1 1:03.75

30.45 33.30

BGSC-NE 12Sapozhnikov, David M2 1:05.86

30.36 35.50

YNS-NE 10Athanas, Will G3 1:12.59

HAY-NE 10Tran, Leo C4 1:14.47

34.42 40.05

BGSC-NE 11Yang, Jadon Z5 1:14.54

37.72 36.82

UN-NE 10Cover, Avery A6 1:18.22

SSYS-NE 10Gomes, Jaden C7 1:20.00

38.85 41.15

BGSC-NE 11Gong, Ethan Y8 1:20.99

39.24 41.75

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLUE-NE1 1:53.41

28.88 30.65 25.2728.61

ARED-NE2 2:02.94

34.42 34.64 25.8028.08

CBLUE-NE3 2:10.80

31.65 37.59 29.5332.03

BRED-NE4 2:11.34

33.73 38.43 28.7630.42

BBLUE-NE5 2:17.42

35.06 39.20 28.5934.57
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2019 NES All-Star Meet - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005SOLO

Results
 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 16Sheldon, CJ J1 22.04

SSYS-NE 16Toepfer, Nicholas A2 22.94

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R*3 23.00

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F*3 23.00

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A5 23.07

VAS-NE 16Pinga, Joaquin C6 23.28

ESC-NE 17Brazer, Jack B7 23.30

ESC-NE 15Quirbach, Connor S8 23.94

BGSC-NE 15Lee, Gabe J9 24.34

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T10 24.67

BGSC-NE 13Jones, Garrett O11 24.68

ESC-NE 13Bailey, Sean F12 25.29

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro13 25.42

STS-NE 13Day, Rudd T14 25.60

ESC-NE 13Allen, Evan B15 26.67

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M16 26.76

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 16Sheldon, CJ J1 46.90

22.69 24.21

SSYS-NE 16Toepfer, Nicholas A2 48.27

23.49 24.78

BGSC-NE 16Zheng, Ethan3 49.00

23.50 25.50

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F4 49.28

23.88 25.40

VAS-NE 16Linseisen, Erik O5 49.48

23.81 25.67

VAS-NE 16Pinga, Joaquin C6 49.79

24.17 25.62

BGSC-NE 15Bodet, Theo F7 50.53

ESC-NE 15Quirbach, Connor S8 50.99

24.72 26.27

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R9 51.07

24.16 26.91

BGSC-NE 15Lee, Gabe J10 51.27

24.76 26.51

BGSC-NE 15Bunt, Jaden A11 51.96

ESC-NE 17Brazer, Jack B12 52.47

UN-NE 13Borchers, Quinn M13 52.90

KING-NE 13Morse, Theodore J14 53.09

25.21 27.88

HAY-NE 13Arquillano, Melson Jayven L15 54.47

BGSC-NE 14Lofstrom, Matthew D16 54.71

25.88 28.83

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T17 55.05

26.33 28.72

ESC-NE 13Bailey, Sean F18 55.19

STS-NE 13Day, Rudd T19 55.52

26.77 28.75

BGSC-NE 13Cox, Oliver S20 55.59

BGSC-NE 13Jones, Garrett O21 56.58

27.23 29.35

HAY-NE 13Maron, Jack J22 57.33

CRIM-NE 13Song, Andrew J23 59.81

30.60 29.21

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva24 1:00.00

28.69 31.31

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Hogan, Ryan B1 25.47

CS-NE 15Fuchs, William P2 26.68

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F3 26.72

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R4 27.18

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A5 28.03

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva6 29.40

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M7 29.46

HAY-NE 13Maron, Jack J8 29.92

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Zheng, Ethan1 53.90

26.84 27.06

SSYS-NE 16Toepfer, Nicholas A2 55.15

26.85 28.30

CS-NE 15Fuchs, William P3 55.96

27.72 28.24

BGSC-NE 16Clark, Justin W4 56.16

BGSC-NE 14Maldari, Caleb D5 56.22

27.55 28.67

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F6 56.74

28.23 28.51

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M7 57.86

28.47 29.39

UN-NE 13Borchers, Quinn M8 58.82

ABF-NE 15Him, Landon J9 58.87

29.13 29.74

SSYS-NE 14Nussbaum, Reid D10 1:00.45

29.90 30.55

BGSC-NE 15Bunt, Jaden A11 1:01.16

BGSC-NE 13Cox, Oliver S12 1:01.71

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A13 1:03.17

29.76 33.41

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva14 1:03.45

31.13 32.32

HAY-NE 13Maron, Jack J15 1:04.05

1:08.88

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M16 1:04.79

31.19 33.60

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Dodor, Ivan D1 29.35

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro2 29.48

BGSC-NE 14Butera, John L3 29.72

BGSC-NE 15Wei, Andy S4 29.91

SSYS-NE 13Yun, Alex Z5 29.93

MWYS-NE 14Gao, Edward6 30.40

MWYS-NE 13Lu, Ethan7 33.01

ESC-NE 13Allen, Evan B8 33.43

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Benson, Andrew T1 58.31

VAS-NE 16Linseisen, Erik O2 1:00.19

28.66 31.53

SOLO-NE 17Zhu, Aaron Y3 1:01.84

1:04.21

BGSC-NE 15Wei, Andy S4 1:03.55

30.19 33.36

SSYS-NE 13Yun, Alex Z5 1:04.08

30.64 33.44

ESC-NE 16Dodor, Ivan D6 1:04.20

30.36 33.84

BGSC-NE 14Butera, John L7 1:05.03

BGSC-NE 14Lofstrom, Matthew D8 1:06.17

31.10 35.07

BGSC-NE 16Clark, Justin W9 1:06.27

CS-NE 15Fuchs, William P10 1:06.43

32.06 34.37

YNS-NE 13Terentiyev, Ben S11 1:07.62

32.13 35.49

BGSC-NE 13Cox, Oliver S12 1:07.98

MWYS-NE 14Gao, Edward13 1:08.19

32.46 35.73

SSYS-NE 14Nussbaum, Reid D14 1:09.86

33.18 36.68

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Benson, Andrew T1 23.26

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J2 23.95

ESC-NE 17Watelet, Cameron S3 24.56

ABF-NE 15Him, Landon J4 24.98

ESC-NE 16Dodor, Ivan D5 25.15

BGSC-NE 15Ivanov, Matvey A6 25.82

MWYS-NE 13Lu, Ethan7 27.29

ESC-NE 13Allen, Evan B8 27.48

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J1 53.02

ABF-NE 15Him, Landon J2 53.39

25.17 28.22

SOLO-NE 17Zhu, Aaron Y3 53.50

25.14 28.36

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A4 53.60

25.03 28.57

ESC-NE 17Watelet, Cameron S5 53.88

25.71 28.17

BGSC-NE 15Bodet, Theo F6 56.13

BGSC-NE 14Maldari, Caleb D7 56.34

26.42 29.92

BGSC-NE 15Ivanov, Matvey A8 56.42

26.54 29.88
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2019 NES All-Star Meet - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005SOLO

Results
(Men 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

BGSC-NE 16Lofstrom, Conner D9 56.55

25.13 31.42

VAS-NE 16Pinga, Joaquin C10 56.59

26.73 29.86

SSYS-NE 14Nussbaum, Reid D11 57.54

26.87 30.67

HAY-NE 13Arquillano, Melson Jayven L12 57.66

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro13 59.14

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T14 59.71

27.32 32.39

KING-NE 13Morse, Theodore J15 1:00.14

27.73 32.41

CRIM-NE 13Song, Andrew J16 1:02.23

29.13 33.10

STS-NE 13Day, Rudd T17 1:02.59

29.24 33.35

UN-NE 13Borchers, Quinn M18 1:02.64

ESC-NE 13Bailey, Sean F19 1:02.73

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Benson, Andrew T1 52.58

SOLO-NE 17Zhu, Aaron Y2 54.11

25.24 28.87

VAS-NE 16Linseisen, Erik O3 54.35

26.26 28.09

SOLO-NE 16Hogan, Ryan B4 54.54

25.23 29.31

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J5 55.45

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F6 56.41

25.78 30.63

BGSC-NE 16Lofstrom, Conner D7 56.52

26.40 30.12

ESC-NE 17Brazer, Jack B8 59.17

SSYS-NE 13Yun, Alex Z9 59.25

28.03 31.22

SSYS-NE 14Nussbaum, Reid D10 59.44

27.39 32.05

MWYS-NE 14Gao, Edward11 1:00.24

28.75 31.49

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M12 1:01.64

27.90 33.74

YNS-NE 13Terentiyev, Ben S13 1:03.28

31.59 31.69

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A14 1:03.45

28.36 35.09

 
Men 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARED-NE1 1:38.13

25.46 28.05 22.2922.33

BRED-NE2 1:42.39

26.76 29.06 21.6624.91

BBLUE-NE3 1:46.05

28.00 30.32 22.2525.48

CRED-NE4 1:47.15

26.66 29.34 24.0927.06

CBLUE-NE5 1:54.70

30.03 33.31 25.3825.98

ABLUE-NE--- DQ

26.38 28.45 21.3423.48

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 16Sheldon, CJ J1 1:44.78

25.12 26.97 26.6926.00

SOLO-NE 16Hogan, Ryan B2 1:46.28

25.05 27.37 26.7927.07

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A3 1:49.88

25.37 27.43 28.8528.23

BGSC-NE 23Asuaje Solon, Julian J4 1:50.06

BGSC-NE 15Bodet, Theo F5 1:50.11

BGSC-NE 16Lofstrom, Conner D6 1:50.62

25.79 28.19 27.6628.98

BGSC-NE 16Zheng, Ethan7 1:50.80

26.10 28.22 27.6228.86

BGSC-NE 15Lee, Gabe J8 1:51.16

26.05 28.41 27.8828.82

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F9 1:52.22

24.94 27.77 30.2529.26

BGSC-NE 14Butera, John L10 1:53.74

BGSC-NE 14Maldari, Caleb D11 1:54.52

26.01 29.00 29.0030.51

BGSC-NE 15Ivanov, Matvey A12 1:54.79

26.71 29.82 28.6929.57

BGSC-NE 15Bunt, Jaden A13 1:56.63

ESC-NE 15Quirbach, Connor S14 1:56.65

26.48 30.17 30.0129.99

BGSC-NE 16Clark, Justin W15 1:56.66

KING-NE 13Morse, Theodore J16 1:57.11

27.58 30.18 28.6830.67

BGSC-NE 15Wei, Andy S17 1:59.87

28.36 30.50 30.2330.78

HAY-NE 13Arquillano, Melson Jayven L18 2:00.58

BGSC-NE 14Lofstrom, Matthew D19 2:02.06

27.86 30.83 32.2531.12

GS-NE 12Guo, Ethan J20 2:09.36

30.35 33.58 32.1933.24

BGSC-NE 10Liu, Derek Z21 2:22.74

31.81 36.72 35.8538.36

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J22 2:24.64

32.36 36.74 37.0438.50

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARED-NE1 1:46.06

25.00 27.27 26.8726.92

ABLUE-NE2 1:47.61

25.37 27.86 25.9628.42

BBLUE-NE3 1:53.68

25.69 31.32 26.8229.85

BRED-NE4 1:58.66

28.48 29.73 29.8130.64

CBLUE-NE5 2:03.77

31.07 32.54 29.5530.61

CRED-NE6 2:05.28

30.08 34.18 29.6031.42

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLUE-NE1 1:32.98

26.04 24.09 20.6722.18

ARED-NE2 1:33.24

25.77 24.35 22.3220.80

BBLUE-NE3 1:34.41

22.65 24.28 22.5424.94

BRED-NE4 1:36.65

26.01 25.52 21.8523.27

CBLUE-NE5 1:43.70

26.91 25.80 26.8624.13

CRED-NE6 1:44.94

25.47 26.89 25.3527.23


